
APPENDIX II
LIST OF ATTENDEES

NAME INSTITUTION/
ORGANIZATION PHONE/FAX/E-MAIL

John Bash UNOLS (401) 874- 6825/(401-874-6486/unols@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu
Garry Brass ARC (703) 525-0111/g.brass@arctic.gov
Erick Chiang NSF/OPP (703) 306-1030/echiang@nsf.gov

Lisa Clough ECU (919) 328-1834/1761/(919) 328-
4265/biclough@ecuvm.cis.ecu.edu

Joseph Coburn WHOI (508) 289-2624/(508) 540-8675/jcoburn@whoi.edu
Glenn Cota CCPO/ODU (804) 683-583/(804) 683-5550/cota@ccpo.odu.edu
Tricia Crumley NSF/BD (703) 306-1262/pcrumley@nsf.gov
Dolly Dieter NSF (703) 306-1577/edieter@nsf.gov
Shanna Draheim NSF/GEO (703) 306-1502/sdraheim@nsf.gov
Kelly Falkner OSU (541) 737-3625/(541) 737-2064/kfalkner@oce.orst.edu
Simona Gilbert NSF/OPP/ARC (703) 306-1029/(703) 306-0648/sgilbert@nsf.gov

Ian Grunther NAVSEA PMS 373 (703) 602-3097/(703) 602-
6683/Grunther_Ian@HQ.NAVSEA.NAVY.MIL

Donald
Heinrichs NSF/OCE (703) 306-1576/(703) 306-0390/dheinric@nsf.gov

Greg Johnson NAVSEA PMS 373 (703) 602-3097/(703) 602-
6682/Johnson_Greg_Capt@HQ.NAVSEA.NAVY.MIL

Ken Johnson UNOLS (408) 755-8657/(408) 753-2826/johnson@mlml.calstate.edu
Andrew Jurjans NAVSEA PMS 373 (703) 602-6686
Chuck Lancaster Coast Guard HQ (202) 267-6455
Lawrence
Lawver

Univ. Texas Inst.
Geophysics (512) 471-0433/(512) 4718844/lawver@utig.ig.utexas.edu

Michael
Ledbetter NSF/OPP/ARCSS (703) 306-1029/(703) 306-0139/mledbett@nsf.gov

Clark Myers NSF/OPP (703) 306-1019/(703) 306-0648/cmyers@nsf.gov
Michael Purdy NSF/OCE (703) 306-1580/mpurdy@nsf.gov
Thomas Pyle NSF/OPP (703) 306-1029/tpyle@nsf.gov

Bill Reicks Subship New
Orleans (505) 436-5751/(504) 436-5754

Alexander Shor NSF/OCE (703) 306-1576/ashor@nsf.gov
Cornelius
Sullivan NSF/OPP (703) 306-1030/csullivan@nsf.gov

Al Sutherland NSF/OPP (703) 306-1032/alsuther@nsf.gov
Jim Swift UCSD/SIO (619) 534-3387/(619) 534-7383/jswift@ucsd.edu


